
Information

Description:STOCK CONTROL ITEMS (4 TYPES)
Bid invitation number:6300038760
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 21.03.2024 15:00:00
Opening date: 21.03.2024 15:00:00
Created On: 14.03.2024 06:28:41

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1) Please let us have your lowest non-negotiable quotation on F.O.R Destination basis at Rail Coach Unit-II, KGF
for supply of following items on or before closing date and time indicated as above on BEML SRM Platform.

A) HP 905XL T6M17AA Ink Jet Cartridge (008211201128) - 06 NOS.
B) TONER CART FOR ALL IN ONE LASER JET PRINTER (8630212182) - 15 NOS
C) CARTRIDGE FOR CANON LBP1210 PRINTER (8630212192) - 3Nos
D) PRINTER RIBBON FOR DOTMATRIX LQ1050 (008210201235) -200 NOS

2) Firm should have a valid class iii digital signature certificate issued by authorized certifying authority to submit the
bid in our SRM e-procurement system.

3) 100% payment on 60th day (45 days for MSME) after receipt and acceptance at our stores.

4) Firm should indicate GST registration details and HSN / SAC codes along with bid.

5) Time requirement for supply of materials to be indicated in the bid.

6) For any technical clarifications with regard to the items, please contact our User dept:
e-mail: rwm@beml.co.in
Phone no : 08153 - 261613 / 7397364921

7)  In case of any queries regarding uploading / submitting tender on BEML SRM platform, you may contact;
e-mail: admin.srm@beml.co.in
Phone no: 080-22693269



Information

Description:STOCK CONTROL ITEMS (4 TYPES)
Bid invitation number:6300038760
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008211201128 HP 905XL T6M17AA Ink
Jet Cartridge(Black

15.04.2024 00:00:00 6  NO

Item long text:
HP 905XL T6M17AA Ink Jet Cartridge

Colour: Black XL

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 8630212182 TONER CART FOR ALL
IN ONE LASER JET PRNT

15.04.2024 00:00:00 15  NO

Item long text:
CARTRIDGE (TO No. CE278A/78/T)FOR HP LASERJET PROFESSIONAL -1566 SERIES
PRINTER

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

3 8630212192 CARTRIDGE FOR
CANON LBP 1210
PRINTER

15.04.2024 00:00:00 3  NO

Item long text:
CARTRIDGE TO SUIT CANON LBP 1210 SERIES LASER
PRINTER

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:STOCK CONTROL ITEMS (4 TYPES)
Bid invitation number:6300038760
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

4 008210201235 PRINTER RIBBON FOR
DOTMATRIX LQ1050

15.04.2024 00:00:00 200  NO

Item long text:
Printer cartridge (new) with ribbon of high density for use on Wep hq-1070 / Epson lq-1050/Tvs-e /Tvs-msp-355
model dot matrix printer (136 column printer). Printer cartridge should be common to the above models. Before
supplying bulk quantity, sample to be supplied for acceptance.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


